Exploded view for 40-190

62) (36) (34) .F'.~'
\ ’/ 4 /4 e.-%

“n "\tm 2
4 \ '||

.l




Spare parts list for 40-190

No. Description No. Description
1{cap 3b|small idler wheel
2loblong tube 36| d6 flat pad
3IM5x10 cross—on—head screw 37|M6x45 allen screw
4 d5 spring pad 38|clip
5| b5 flat pad 39lastir clip
6lend cap 40{spring
7IM8x30 allen screw 41|pin
8|rubber foot 42|half circle pad
9fleg 43[fixation block
10[M8x10 allen screw 44IM6x16 allen screw
11]bracket base (1) 45|bracket base
12[ b8 flat pad (thick 1.8) 46|pole (two hole)
13[M8 nut 47| frame
14 d8 circlip 48|plate lock
15| ®8 plastic spring pad 49{casting
16|spring 50[screw
17|pin 51|locking handle
18] 12 plastic pad 52|oblong tube (2)
19|M8 locknut 53[locking block

20|M8x50 screw b4|base

21|plastic hook bb|plastic pad

22|M8x16 allen screw 56|plastic cap (small)
23| frame 57IM6x10 screw

24M8x45 allen screw 58IM6 wing nut

2blhandle h9|plastic tube

26[(M4x14 cross—on—head screw 60[M6x35 wing screw
27|plastic foot 61|astir bracket base(2)
28|M4 lockscrew 62|M6x12 allen screw
29|mounting bracket 63lastir bracket base(1)
30|M5 allen nut 64|backrest

31)iron chain 65| &6 circlip

32[M5x12 cross—on—head screw 66(607 bearing

33|pin 67|roll shaft

34IM6 locknut 68|roll canister




	40-190-1.pdf
	Sheet2


